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Biereder Manfred
Biereder Manfred
Potzl Daniel
Sageder Franz

nlll!liste Tauben 207

Kropftauben:

Genter Kropfer
Starwitzer Flugelsteller
Genter Kropfer
Schlesische Kropfer

blau bindig
blau bindig
weil}

rot

Formen.- Huhn.- Strukturtauben:

Scheuringer Otto
Huber Alois
Moritz Johann
Luger Karin
Moritz Johann

Gumpoltsberger Herbert

Haas Franz
Hagmann Walter
Engertsberger Franz

Biereder Sarah
Biereder Michael
Biereder Florian
Luger Laura

Biereder Sarah

Scheuringer Otto

Lockentauben
Lockentauben
Mondain

King

Mittelhauser
Texaner

Lahore

Texaner
Mahrische Strasser

Jungzlchter:

Althollandische Tummler
Genter Kropfer

Mookee Tauben
Bernhardiner Schecken

Vereinsmeister:

gelb schildig
weifd

weifd

blau bindig
weifd

rotfahl
schwarz
rotfahl

blau

weifd
weifd

blau bindig

Althollandische Tummler weil

Ausstellungssieqer

Lockentauben gelb schildig

375 Pkt.
374 Pkt.
370 Pkt.
369 Pkt.

382 Pkt.
380 Pkt.
378 Pkt.
377 Pkt.
376 Pkt.
375 Pkt.
375 Pkt.
373 Pkt.
368 Pkt.

380 Pkt.
380 Pkt.
378 Pkt.
369 Pkt.

380 Pkt.

382 Pkt.



